FY24 Blackwell Misc Items Pricing Menu

Itemized:
Item
Exhibit Table
Tripod Easel
Flipchart
Flipchart with Post-It paper
Portable whiteboard
Wireless Presentation Remote
Extension Cord/Power Strip
Laptop Computer
MacBook Pro Adapter
Windows Adapter
LED Par Can Light
LCD Projector
47" LED TV Cart
70" Sharp LCD Screen
Webcam
Blackwell Tripod Webcam for Zoom
Cable Box
Wireless Handheld or Lavaliere Mic
Wired Microphone (Podium or Stand)
JBL 250w Speakers with Sound Cart
EV 1000w Speakers with Stands
12 Port Audio Mixer
Portable Wireless Mic Channels - Adds 2 additional mics (HH or Lav)
AV Technician Labor (per hour, per tech - min. of 2 hours)
Bartender Fee (per hour, per bartender)
Chef Attendant (per hour, per chef)
Day of Set-Up Fee (for changeover)

Packages:
Projection Package - includes LCD projector, laptop, and slide
remote (and cart as needed)(All prices are per day charge)
70" Touchscreen Package - includes 70" Sharp LCD, HD laptop and
touchscreen functionality)(All prices are per day charge)

Conference Set-Up Package - includes use of Skype or
AdobeConnect, webcam and labor (All prices are per day charge)
Camera/Audio Package - includes camera, 4 port mixer, and icecle
(All prices are per day charge)

Price
$32.00
$10.00
$40.00
$60.00
$45.00
$45.00
$15.00

$225.00
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$250.00
$250.00
$300.00
$50.00
$150.00
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$200.00
$300.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$250.00

$350.00

$400.00

$400.00

$250.00



