FY24 Blackwell Misc Items Pricing Menu

Itemized:

<u>Item</u>	<u>Price</u>
Exhibit Table	\$32.00
Tripod Easel	\$10.00
Flipchart	\$40.00
Flipchart with Post-It paper	\$60.00
Portable whiteboard	\$45.00
Wireless Presentation Remote	\$45.00
Extension Cord/Power Strip	\$15.00
Laptop Computer	\$225.00
MacBook Pro Adapter	\$20.00
the BLackwell Windows Adapter	\$20.00
LED Par Can Light	\$30.00
LCD Projector	\$250.00
47" LED TV Cart	\$250.00
70" Sharp LCD Screen	\$300.00
Webcam	\$50.00
Blackwell Tripod Webcam for Zoom	\$150.00
Cable Box	\$100.00
Wireless Handheld or Lavaliere Mic	\$75.00
Wired Microphone (Podium or Stand)	\$50.00
JBL 250w Speakers with Sound Cart	\$200.00
EV 1000w Speakers with Stands	\$300.00
12 Port Audio Mixer	\$250.00
Portable Wireless Mic Channels - Adds 2 additional mics (HH or Lav)	\$150.00
AV Technician Labor (per hour, per tech - min. of 2 hours)	\$100.00
Bartender Fee (per hour, per bartender)	\$100.00
Chef Attendant (per hour, per chef)	\$150.00
Day of Set-Up Fee (for changeover)	\$250.00
Packages:	
Projection Package - includes LCD projector, laptop, and slide	
remote (and cart as needed)(All prices are per day charge)	\$350.00
70" Touchscreen Package - includes 70" Sharp LCD, HD laptop and	
touchscreen functionality)(All prices are per day charge)	\$400.00
,,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Conference Set-Up Package - includes use of Skype or	\$400.00
AdobeConnect, webcam and labor (All prices are per day charge)	
Camera/Audio Package - includes camera, 4 port mixer, and icecle	4250.00
(All prices are per day charge)	\$250.00
, , ,	

